
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

MONTH AT A GLANCE: february

aFaculty vs. 8th 
Grade Volleyball 
Game
aScience Fair at 
CRHS

aNWEA 
Assessments
aBox Tops 
Collection - 
Sweetest Teacher

aNWEA 
Assessments 
aBox Tops 
Collection - 
Sweetest Teacher

aNWEA 
Assessments
aBox Tops 
Collection - 
Sweetest Teacher 
a6-8 Mass 
(Tekippe)

aNWEA 
Assessments
aBox Tops 
Collection - 
Sweetest Teacher 
aPK-5 Mass 
(Ochoa)

aNWEA 
Assessments
aBox Tops 
Collection - 
Sweetest Teacher

aJH PLC 
Meeting 3:00 PM

aPK-5 Mass 
(Grande)

a6-8 Mass 
(Miles)

aNo School - 
Winter Break

aNo School - 
Winter Break

aAll-School 
Liturgy at 10:00 
AM (Coleman)

aPTA Dress 
Down - Wear Your 
Favorite Color $2
a1:30 PM 
Dismissal
aNJHS Induction 
6:30 PM | St. 
Michael Church

aSMSG Spirit 
Wear Day

aPTA Meeting 
at 7:00 PM

aFebruary 
Birthday 
Celebration

a6-8 Mass 
(Alley)

aPK-5 Mass 
(Burggrabe)

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

7

14

21

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24 28 1 2

Red Day

White Day

White DayRed DayWhite Day Red Day

Red Day

Red Day White Day Red Day

White Day

White DayWhite Day Red Day

White Day

Red DayWhite DayRed Day

White Day


