

MONTH AT A GLANCE: FEBRUARY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

 <p>St. Michael - St. Gabriel The Archangel Catholic School</p>				<p>1</p> <p>✓ Faculty vs. 8th Grade Volleyball Game ✓ Science Fair at CRHS</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>2</p>	
<p>3</p> <p>✓ NWEA Assessments ✓ Box Tops Collection - Sweetest Teacher</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>4</p> <p>✓ NWEA Assessments ✓ Box Tops Collection - Sweetest Teacher</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>5</p> <p>✓ NWEA Assessments ✓ Box Tops Collection - Sweetest Teacher</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>6</p> <p>✓ NWEA Assessments ✓ Box Tops Collection - Sweetest Teacher ✓ 6-8 Mass (Tekippe)</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>7</p> <p>✓ NWEA Assessments ✓ Box Tops Collection - Sweetest Teacher ✓ PK-5 Mass (Ochoa)</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>8</p> <p>✓ NWEA Assessments ✓ Box Tops Collection - Sweetest Teacher</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>9</p>
<p>10</p>	<p>11</p> <p>✓ JH PLC Meeting 3:00 PM</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>12</p> <p>✓ PK-5 Mass (Grande)</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>13</p> <p>✓ 6-8 Mass (Miles)</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>14</p> <p>✓ 6-8 Mass (Miles)</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>15</p> <p>✓ No School - Winter Break</p>	<p>16</p>
<p>17</p> <p>✓ No School - Winter Break</p>	<p>18</p>	<p>19</p> <p>✓ All-School Liturgy at 10:00 AM (Coleman)</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>20</p> <p>✓ All-School Liturgy at 10:00 AM (Coleman)</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>21</p> <p>✓ PTA Dress Down - Wear Your Favorite Color \$2 ✓ 1:30 PM Dismissal ✓ NJHS Induction 6:30 PM St. Michael Church</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>22</p> <p>✓ SMSG Spirit Wear Day</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>23</p>
<p>24</p> <p>✓ PTA Meeting at 7:00 PM</p>	<p>25</p> <p>✓ February Birthday Celebration</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>26</p> <p>✓ 6-8 Mass (Alley)</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>27</p> <p>✓ 6-8 Mass (Alley)</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>28</p> <p>✓ PK-5 Mass (Burggrabe)</p> <p>Red Day</p>	<p>1</p> <p>White Day</p>	<p>2</p>